External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Jan-16

10,264.09
758.64
127.83
630.81

3,526.68
1,576.40
823.87
648.60
477.81

5,978.77
281.09
5,686.19
11.49




